-LearnAIaska schedules.
;Fesnval of Native Arts

The LearnAlaska Network is bringing back the 1985 Festival
of Native Arts with six specials to air and repeat statewide dur-
ing May, June and July.

Cable subscribers in Anchorage can see the programs on
Cable Channel 10 at these times.
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| PROGRAM I I
l Saturday May 25 2PM Stebbins, Crossing Path, Minto, l
| Sunday June 9 11 AM Point Hope, Anatuvik Pass, |
: Monday June 10 3PM Solaris, Haines :
| PROGRAM 2 |
| sunday May 26 2PM Atkasuk, Tok, Saint Lawrence |
: Sunday June 16 11 AM Car Cross, Kotzebue, Shageluk, :
l Monday June 17 3 PM Great Land l
| PROGRAM 3 |
: Saturday June 1 2PM Arctic  Village,  Kaltag, Mt. :

Sunday June
l 23 11 AM Saimt  Elias, Barrow, Ahtna, :
b |
| Monday June 24 IPM Heartbeats of Alaska l
I PROGRAM 4 |

Sunday June 2 2 PM Chitna, Northway, Fort Yukon, |
| |
1 Sunday June 30 11 AM King Island, Nulato, Nuigsut, | :
] Monday July 1 IPM Point Hope
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: PROGRAM 5 , — g![ '
| Fridsy May 24 7PM Chevak special : ; : "\-MML
l Monday May 27 7 PM 1 i ' m M
| Sunday July 7 11 AM | i = A
| Monday July 8 3 PM I
} PROGRAM 6 =
i Friday May 31 7PM Tuma special 1
b i | ecognize
= Sunday July 14 11 AM i

Monday July 15 3PM |
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HELICOPTERS. | Symbol‘.’ |

If you've ever wanted to fly a helicopter, here's

The Army h ili g
L ovposiunlty " e e openings now in its It looks familiar, {ou probably know about one of the most con

Yo qualtfy, you musthave e high séhoel diploma, v.eple?t sources o Statewide Informatlor’\’ The Tundra Times iden-
be at least 18 years old. and not older than 30 years | | tifies adition”’. The dream was that of
old when you enter the flight training course. You must a peop ere aware at e? néedét‘l‘l’b know of the events
meet certain physical and mental requirements for
enrollment in the Warrant Officer Flight Training that were shapmg the course of their lives. Their dream was car-
Program. ried out by Howard Rock, a talented and gentle Inupiat artist from

Prior to entering helicopter flight training, you Point Hope
?1’1“’1:1 ?:f:f:fully complete basic training and pre- Thisi i - rl;b- e, i

g s is your symbol, subscribe or advertise in the
sloplig",:rdc{}l. A e e Tundra Times by writing or calling:
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THE

ALASKA RAILROAD

INTRODUCES

FREIGHT OVERNIGHT EXPRESS

The FOX Runs Between Anchorage and Falrbanks
Six Nights A Week.

For fast, frequent trailer on flat car (TOFC) service, call 265-2490.




